Ignatius Cellars proudly presents Inigo - a line of Jesuit -
produced varietal wines from the internationally regarded
Clare Valley region - and newly available in the
United States.
Established in 1851 to provide sacramental wine, Ignatius
Cellars are still owned and operated by the Jesuits in
Australia and today produce a range of fi ne white and red
wines which are offered in the USA by Loyola Productions.
Ignatius Cellars’ reputation refl ects a commitment to the
creation of distinctive wines that express the authentic
styles and fl avors of Australia’s Clare Valley.
Your purchase of these wines supports the mission
and ministry of the Society of Jesus (“Jesuits”) both
in the United States and Australia.
See reverse to discover the special character and attributes
of Inigo wines and how to order.
JESUIT WINES – EXPERIENCE THE DISTINCTIVE
STYLE OF AUSTRALIA’S CLARE VALLEY
08291_IgntFly_OrdFrm_d6.indd   108291_IgntFly_OrdFrm_d6.indd   1 22/8/08   5:06:32 PM22/8/08   5:06:32 PM
DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS
Title:  First Name:
Last Name:
Street Address:
City:
State:   Zip code:
Telephone: (      )  Cell:
Email Address:
BILLING ADDRESS
Street Address:
City:
State:   Zip code:
PAYMENT DETAILS
 Check enclosed     Visa
 Mastercard     AMEX (American Express)
Checks may be made out to KLASSEN WINES
Card Holder Name:
Card Number:
Expiry Date:   /
Signature
I am over 18 years of age.
PLACE YOUR ORDER
Order via:
Telephone:  310-815-8542 Fax:  310-815-8758
Email:  info@loyolaproductions.com
Post:  Loyola Productions, Inc.
  8511 Washington Blvd.
  Culver City, CA 90232 USA
Wine can not be shipped to the following states:
CT, FL, IN, KY, MD, MA, NC, OK, PA, TN, UT, and VT.
THE WINES
Enjoy three wines from Ignatius Cellars’ Inigo range, which pays homage to St. Ignatius, the founder of the Society of Jesus
(Jesuits). In recognition of St. Ignatius’ birth name (Inigo) and his tireless work to improve the lives of others, our Inigo range
features classical Clare Valley single-varietal wines of Riesling, Cabernet Sauvignon and Shiraz.
2007 INIGO RIESLING - Clare is regarded as the premier region for the crisp fresh style of Riesling that fi rst began in
Australia. The variety’s stunning character is underpinned by the valley’s elevation which ensures cool nights during the hot months
of ripening and harvest. The 2007 Inigo Riesling is a fi ne example of Riesling’s distinctive qualities, bursting with fresh fl avors of
lemon and orange blossom with a crisp fi nish.
2005 INIGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON - A quality red variety that makes its mark in Clare despite the Valley’s reputation
for producing outstanding Shiraz. Clare Cabernets are notable for their restrained elegance and the 2005 Inigo Cabernet Sauvignon
expresses this character. A deeply colored wine, it exhibits aromas of mulberry and rhubarb with a long fi nish.
2005 INIGO SHIRAZ - A signature red wine of the Valley, Shiraz in Clare is highly regarded for its traditional varietal qualities of
pepper spice aromas and soft mouth-fi lling tannins. The Inigo 2005 Shiraz is a rich, full-bodied wine of great stature, with overtones
of black cherries, dark chocolate and pepper.
HOW TO BUY
IGNATIUS CELLARS’ INIGO RANGE IS AN OUTSTANDING VALUE AT $20 A BOTTLE OR $240 A DOZEN, INCLUDING SHIPPING.
Wine Bottle
Price
Dozen
Price
No.
of Bottles
Total
$
2007  Inigo Riesling $20 $240
2005  Inigo Cabernet Sauvignon $20 $240
2005  Inigo Shiraz $20 $240
SUB - TOTAL
TOTAL DUE
08291_IgntFly_OrdFrm_d6.indd   208291_IgntFly_OrdFrm_d6.indd   2 22/8/08   5:06:45 PM22/8/08   5:06:45 PM